tutti i campionati 2016 - 2017

GIOVANISSIMI REGIONALI

Gironi

Girone C



Girone C

DESCRIZIONE

giornata 1

11-09-2016
10:30

11-09-2016
10:30

11-09-2016
10:30

11-09-2016
10:30

11-09-2016
10:30

11-09-2016
10:30

11-09-2016
10:30

11-09-2016
10:30

11-09-2016
10:30

giornata 2

18-09-2016
10:30

18-09-2016
10:30

18-09-2016
10:30

18-09-2016
10:30

18-09-2016
10:30

18-09-2016
10:30

18-09-2016
10:30

18-09-2016
10:30

18-09-2016
10:30

giornata 3

25-09-2016
10:30

25-09-2016
10:30

25-09-2016
10:30

25-09-2016
10:30

OLMOPONTE

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

SANTA FIRMINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SALES

ATLETICA CASTELLO

SINALUNGHESE

ARNO LATERINA

BIBBIENA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

MONTELUPO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SETTIGNANESE

SALES

ATLETICA CASTELLO

AUDACE GALLUZZO

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

calendario

ARNO LATERINA

BIBBIENA

MONTELUPO

SANTA MARIA

SETTIGNANESE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

OLMOPONTE

AUDACE GALLUZZO

ATLETICA CASTELLO

PONZANO

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

SANTA FIRMINA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

PRATO NORD

RIPOSA

MONTELUPO

SINALUNGHESE

SANTA MARIA

RINASCITA DOCCIA

1-3

2-0

5-2

1-0

2-3

1-0

4-1

0-0

0-1

3-1

7-1

1-0

0-2

2-1

0-1

4-2

0-0

1-3

3-1

1-5

1-0



25-09-2016
10:30

25-09-2016
10:30

25-09-2016
10:30

25-09-2016
10:30

25-09-2016
10:30

giornata 4

02-10-2016
10:30

02-10-2016
10:30

02-10-2016
10:30

02-10-2016
10:30

02-10-2016
10:30

02-10-2016
10:30

02-10-2016
10:30

02-10-2016
10:30

02-10-2016
10:30

giornata 5

09-10-2016
10:30

09-10-2016
10:30

09-10-2016
10:30

09-10-2016
10:30

09-10-2016
10:30

09-10-2016
10:30

09-10-2016
10:30

09-10-2016
10:30

09-10-2016
10:30

giornata 6

16-10-2016
10:30

16-10-2016
10:30

16-10-2016
10:30

16-10-2016
10:30

OLMOPONTE

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SANTA FIRMINA

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

MONTELUPO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SALES

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

AUDACE GALLUZZO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SANTA FIRMINA

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

OLMOPONTE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SALES

SETTIGNANESE

ARNO LATERINA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

BIBBIENA

PONZANO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

AUDACE GALLUZZO

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

SANTA FIRMINA

PRATO NORD

OLMOPONTE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

OLMOPONTE

SANTA MARIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

SALES

ARNO LATERINA

MONTELUPO

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

PRATO NORD

BIBBIENA

MONTELUPO

2-1

0-0

4-1

0-2

2-1

11

1-2

0-0

3-4

0-1

4-1

0-2

4-0

2-1

1-2

2-2

0-0

1-3

1-0

1-2

2-0



16-10-2016
10:30

16-10-2016
10:30

16-10-2016
10:30

16-10-2016
10:30

16-10-2016
10:30

giornata 7

23-10-2016
10:30

23-10-2016
10:30

23-10-2016
10:30

23-10-2016
10:30

23-10-2016
10:30

23-10-2016
10:30

23-10-2016
10:30

23-10-2016
10:30

23-10-2016
10:30

giornata 8

30-10-2016
10:30

30-10-2016
10:30

30-10-2016
10:30

30-10-2016
10:30

30-10-2016
10:30

30-10-2016
10:30

30-10-2016
10:30

30-10-2016
10:30

30-10-2016
10:30

giornata 9

01-11-2016
10:30

01-11-2016
10:30

01-11-2016
10:30

01-11-2016
10:30

SALES

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

MONTELUPO

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SANTA FIRMINA

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

OLMOPONTE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SALES

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

PONZANO

ATLETICA CASTELLO

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

SANTA FIRMINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

SETTIGNANESE

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

ARNO LATERINA

SINALUNGHESE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

OLMOPONTE

AUDACE GALLUZZO

SALES

SANTA MARIA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

PONZANO

SANTA FIRMINA

SANTA MARIA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

MONTELUPO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

PRATO NORD

SINALUNGHESE

ARNO LATERINA

SALES

OLMOPONTE

2-3

0-0

5-1

1-2

11

1-2

6-0

0-0

2-3

0-3

0-0

1-0

1-2

2-1

0-3

5-1

0-0

5-0

1-1

5-2

2-0



01-11-2016
10:30

01-11-2016
10:30

01-11-2016
10:30

01-11-2016
10:30

01-11-2016
10:30

giornata 10

06-11-2016
10:30

06-11-2016
10:30

06-11-2016
10:30

06-11-2016
10:30

06-11-2016
10:30

06-11-2016
10:30

06-11-2016
10:30

06-11-2016
10:30

06-11-2016
10:30

giornata 11

13-11-2016
10:30

13-11-2016
10:30

13-11-2016
10:30

13-11-2016
10:30

13-11-2016
10:30

13-11-2016
10:30

13-11-2016
10:30

13-11-2016
10:30

13-11-2016
10:30

giornata 12

20-11-2016
10:30

20-11-2016
10:30

20-11-2016
10:30

20-11-2016
10:30

MONTELUPO

PONZANO

SANTA FIRMINA

SANTA MARIA

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

OLMOPONTE

PRATO NORD

SALES

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

MONTELUPO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA FIRMINA

SANTA MARIA

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

OLMOPONTE

PONZANO

SETTIGNANESE

PRATO NORD

AUDACE GALLUZZO

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

MONTELUPO

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

SANTA FIRMINA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

BIBBIENA

PONZANO

OLMOPONTE

SALES

AUDACE GALLUZZO

PRATO NORD

SINALUNGHESE

SETTIGNANESE

PONZANO

ARNO LATERINA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

0-0

0-0

0-1

1-3

1-0

5-1

0-3

0-0

1-2

5-0

0-1

4-0

3-0

1-1

5-0

1-1

0-0

0-1

2-1

0-1

2-2



20-11-2016
10:30

20-11-2016
10:30

20-11-2016
10:30

20-11-2016
10:30

20-11-2016
10:30

giornata 13

27-11-2016
10:30

27-11-2016
10:30

27-11-2016
10:30

27-11-2016
10:30

27-11-2016
10:30

27-11-2016
10:30

27-11-2016
10:30

27-11-2016
10:30

27-11-2016
10:30

giornata 14

04-12-2016
10:30

04-12-2016
10:30

04-12-2016
10:30

04-12-2016
10:30

04-12-2016
10:30

04-12-2016
10:30

04-12-2016
10:30

04-12-2016
10:30

04-12-2016
10:30

giornata 15

08-12-2016
10:30

08-12-2016
10:30

08-12-2016
10:30

08-12-2016
10:30

PRATO NORD

SALES

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

MONTELUPO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

OLMOPONTE

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SANTA FIRMINA

SALES

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

MONTELUPO

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

MONTELUPO

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SANTA MARIA

SANTA FIRMINA

PRATO NORD

AUDACE GALLUZZO

PONZANO

SANTA FIRMINA

OLMOPONTE

SINALUNGHESE

SALES

ARNO LATERINA

SETTIGNANESE

SETTIGNANESE

MONTELUPO

SANTA MARIA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

SANTA FIRMINA

PONZANO

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

PRATO NORD

0-6

0-0

1-0

1-0

11

0-1

0-1

0-0

2-0

0-2

2-1

3-0

0-2

3-1

1-1

1-0

0-0

1-4

5-0

2-5

4-3



08-12-2016
10:30

08-12-2016
10:30

08-12-2016
10:30

08-12-2016
10:30

08-12-2016
10:30

giornata 16

11-12-2016
10:30

11-12-2016
10:30

11-12-2016
10:30

11-12-2016
10:30

11-12-2016
10:30

11-12-2016
10:30

11-12-2016
10:30

11-12-2016
10:30

11-12-2016
10:30

giornata 17

18-12-2016
10:30

18-12-2016
10:30

18-12-2016
10:30

18-12-2016
10:30

18-12-2016
10:30

18-12-2016
10:30

18-12-2016
10:30

18-12-2016
10:30

18-12-2016
10:30

giornata 18

08-01-2017
10:30

08-01-2017
10:30

08-01-2017
10:30

08-01-2017
10:30

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

RIPOSA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

OLMOPONTE

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SANTA FIRMINA

SALES

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

MONTELUPO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

BIBBIENA

MONTELUPO

SANTA MARIA

OLMOPONTE

AUDACE GALLUZZO

SALES

SINALUNGHESE

ARNO LATERINA

RINASCITA DOCCIA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

MONTELUPO

SANTA MARIA

BIBBIENA

SETTIGNANESE

ARNO LATERINA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

SALES

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

SANTA FIRMINA

PRATO NORD

PONZANO

AUDACE GALLUZZO

OLMOPONTE

SINALUNGHESE

OLMOPONTE

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

SANTA FIRMINA

1-1

0-0

2-0

0-1

11

0-0

2-0

0-0

1-0

6-4

4-0

0-0

3-1

3-1

2-2

0-2

0-0

0-2

1-0

1-1

0-0



08-01-2017
10:30

08-01-2017
10:30

08-01-2017
10:30

08-01-2017
10:30

08-01-2017
10:30

giornata 19

15-01-2017
10:30

15-01-2017
10:30

15-01-2017
10:30

15-01-2017
10:30

15-01-2017
10:30

15-01-2017
10:30

15-01-2017
10:30

15-01-2017
10:30

15-01-2017
10:30

giornata 20
22-01-2017
22-01-2017
22-01-2017
22-01-2017
22-01-2017
22-01-2017
22-01-2017
22-01-2017
22-01-2017
giornata 21

29-01-2017
10:30

29-01-2017
10:30

29-01-2017
10:30

29-01-2017
10:30

29-01-2017
10:30

29-01-2017
10:30

29-01-2017
10:30

29-01-2017
10:30

SETTIGNANESE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

OLMOPONTE

AUDACE GALLUZZO

ATLETICA CASTELLO

PONZANO

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

SANTA FIRMINA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

PRATO NORD

RIPOSA

MONTELUPO
SINALUNGHESE

SANTA MARIA

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SALES

SETTIGNANESE

ARNO LATERINA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
BIBBIENA

PONZANO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

AUDACE GALLUZZO

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

SANTA FIRMINA

PRATO NORD

AUDACE GALLUZZO

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SALES

ATLETICA CASTELLO

SINALUNGHESE

ARNO LATERINA

BIBBIENA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

MONTELUPO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SETTIGNANESE

SALES

ATLETICA CASTELLO
AUDACE GALLUZZO
ETRURIA CAPOLONA
LANCIOTTO CAMPI
OLMOPONTE
PONZANO

PRATO NORD
SANTA FIRMINA
RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

MONTELUPO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SALES

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

2-1

0-0

0-0

11

2-2

5-4

2-4

0-0

0-0

5-1
1-1
1-1

0-0
1-0
0-0

1-2

6-0



29-01-2017
10:30

giornata 22

05-02-2017
10:30

05-02-2017
10:30

05-02-2017
10:30

05-02-2017
10:30

05-02-2017
10:30

05-02-2017
10:30

05-02-2017
10:30

05-02-2017
10:30

05-02-2017
10:30

giornata 23

12-02-2017
10:30

12-02-2017
10:30

12-02-2017
10:30

12-02-2017
10:30

12-02-2017
10:30

12-02-2017
10:30

12-02-2017
10:30

12-02-2017
10:30

12-02-2017
10:30

giornata 24

19-02-2017
10:30

19-02-2017
10:30

19-02-2017
10:30

19-02-2017
10:30

19-02-2017
10:30

19-02-2017
10:30

19-02-2017
10:30

19-02-2017
10:30

OLMOPONTE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

OLMOPONTE

SANTA MARIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

SALES

ARNO LATERINA

MONTELUPO

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

PRATO NORD

BIBBIENA

MONTELUPO

PONZANO

ATLETICA CASTELLO

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

SANTA FIRMINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

SETTIGNANESE

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

ARNO LATERINA

SINALUNGHESE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

OLMOPONTE

AUDACE GALLUZZO

SALES

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

AUDACE GALLUZZO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SANTA FIRMINA

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

OLMOPONTE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SALES

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

MONTELUPO

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SANTA FIRMINA

1-0

11

0-2

0-0

3-0

1-2

2-0

0-3

3-1

2-0

0-0

0-3

0-1

1-1

0-5

3-1

1-0

3-1

1-1



19-02-2017
10:30

giornata 25
26-02-2017
26-02-2017
26-02-2017
26-02-2017
26-02-2017
26-02-2017
26-02-2017
26-02-2017
26-02-2017
giornata 26
05-03-2017
05-03-2017
05-03-2017
05-03-2017
05-03-2017
05-03-2017
05-03-2017
05-03-2017
05-03-2017
giornata 27
12-03-2017
12-03-2017
12-03-2017
12-03-2017
12-03-2017
12-03-2017
12-03-2017
12-03-2017
12-03-2017
giornata 28
19-03-2017
19-03-2017
19-03-2017
19-03-2017
19-03-2017
19-03-2017
19-03-2017
19-03-2017
19-03-2017
giornata 29

26-03-2017
10:30

26-03-2017
10:30

26-03-2017
10:30

26-03-2017
10:30

SANTA MARIA

ATLETICA CASTELLO
PONZANO

SANTA FIRMINA
SANTA MARIA
LANCIOTTO CAMPI
MONTELUPO
BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA
PRATO NORD

SINALUNGHESE

ARNO LATERINA

SALES

OLMOPONTE
SETTIGNANESE

PRATO NORD

AUDACE GALLUZZO

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
RINASCITA DOCCIA

MONTELUPO
LANCIOTTO CAMPI
ETRURIA CAPOLONA
SANTA FIRMINA
ATLETICA CASTELLO
RINASCITA DOCCIA
SANTA MARIA
BIBBIENA

PONZANO

OLMOPONTE

SALES

AUDACE GALLUZZO
PRATO NORD
SINALUNGHESE
SETTIGNANESE

PONZANO

ARNO LATERINA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO
OLMOPONTE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SALES

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
SETTIGNANESE
SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO
BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA
LANCIOTTO CAMPI
MONTELUPO
PONZANO

SANTA FIRMINA
SANTA MARIA
RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO
OLMOPONTE

PRATO NORD

SALES

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
SETTIGNANESE
SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO
BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA
LANCIOTTO CAMPI
MONTELUPO
RINASCITA DOCCIA
SANTA FIRMINA
SANTA MARIA
RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

OLMOPONTE

PONZANO

1-3
0-2
1-1

2-0
0-2
6-0

0-0

2-0

0-2
1-3
3-1

4-1
1-0
0-0

0-0
3-0
1-1

1-2
1-0
2-0

0-0

3-0

3-0

1-1

0-5

2-1

0-0
0-0



26-03-2017
10:30

26-03-2017
10:30

26-03-2017
10:30

26-03-2017
10:30

26-03-2017
10:30

giornata 30

02-04-2017
10:30

02-04-2017
10:30

02-04-2017
10:30

02-04-2017
10:30

02-04-2017
10:30

02-04-2017
10:30

02-04-2017
10:30

02-04-2017
10:30

02-04-2017
10:30

giornata 31

09-04-2017
10:30

09-04-2017
10:30

09-04-2017
10:30

09-04-2017
10:30

09-04-2017
10:30

09-04-2017
10:30

09-04-2017
10:30

09-04-2017
10:30

09-04-2017
10:30

giornata 32

23-04-2017
10:30

23-04-2017
10:30

23-04-2017
10:30

23-04-2017
10:30

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

MONTELUPO

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SANTA MARIA

SANTA FIRMINA

PRATO NORD

AUDACE GALLUZZO

PONZANO

SANTA FIRMINA

OLMOPONTE

SINALUNGHESE

SALES

ARNO LATERINA

SETTIGNANESE

SETTIGNANESE

MONTELUPO

SANTA MARIA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

SANTA FIRMINA

PONZANO

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

PRATO NORD

PRATO NORD

SALES

SETTIGNANESE

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

MONTELUPO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

OLMOPONTE

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SANTA FIRMINA

SALES

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

MONTELUPO

5-0

0-0

0-2

2-0

2-2

1-3

0-3

0-0

0-0

0-2

3-1

4-3

4-0

1-0

3-0

3-2

0-0

5-1

1-5

2-1

0-3



23-04-2017
10:30

23-04-2017
10:30

23-04-2017
10:30

23-04-2017
10:30

23-04-2017
10:30

giornata 33

30-04-2017
16:00

30-04-2017
16:00

30-04-2017
16:00

30-04-2017
16:00

30-04-2017
16:00

30-04-2017
16:00

30-04-2017
16:00

30-04-2017
16:00

30-04-2017
16:00

giornata 34

07-05-2017
16:00

07-05-2017
16:00

07-05-2017
16:00

07-05-2017
16:00

07-05-2017
16:00

07-05-2017
16:00

07-05-2017
16:00

07-05-2017
16:00

07-05-2017
16:00

OLMOPONTE

AUDACE GALLUZZO

SALES

SINALUNGHESE

ARNO LATERINA

RINASCITA DOCCIA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

MONTELUPO

SANTA MARIA

BIBBIENA

SETTIGNANESE

ARNO LATERINA

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

SALES

ETRURIA CAPOLONA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

SANTA FIRMINA

PRATO NORD

PONZANO

AUDACE GALLUZZO

OLMOPONTE

SINALUNGHESE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

RIPOSA

AUDACE GALLUZZO

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

OLMOPONTE

PONZANO

PRATO NORD

SANTA FIRMINA

SALES

SINALUNGHESE

RIPOSA

ARNO LATERINA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

BIBBIENA

MONTELUPO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SANTA MARIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

SETTIGNANESE

RIPOSA

1-0

0-0

1-0

6-0

5-0

0-0

6-4

0-0



SQUADRA

BIBBIENA
LANCIOTTO CAMPI
OLMOPONTE
AUDACE GALLUZZO
RINASCITA DOCCIA
SANTA MARIA

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
SANTA FIRMINA
ARNO LATERINA
PONZANO
MONTELUPO
SETTIGNANESE
SINALUNGHESE
ATLETICA CASTELLO
ETRURIA CAPOLONA
SALES

PRATO NORD

PT

83
77
66
53
53
52
52
45
40
39
34
34
27
26
21
21
21

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
31
31
31
31

classifica

V

27
24
20
16
15
16
16
12

© A B 00O O1 O OGN Z

[N
o

~N O

w oo O N W

g N N T

11
11
10
11
14
15
13
21
21
20
20
22

GF

107
81
53
56
46
67
39
53
35
48
35
34
42
49
33
22
29

GS

18
30
23
40
36
41
25
38
39
52
44
49
90
90
63
69
82



Giovanissimi A Regionali 2002



